
All of our pastries & sweets are baked fresh from old family recipes.

“Baking Tampa’s Cuban Bread since 1915”

Custom Cakes, Wedding Cakes. and Wedding Cupcakes 
(please call 813.248.1531 x14 for pricing)

Homemade cookies make everything better...

P A S T R I E S

C O O K I E S

$2.50
 $1.25HALF LOAF CUBAN
$2.00BUTTER BREAD

CUBAN BREAD

$2.25
$4.95COCA BUNS (DOZEN)
$4.95MEDIA NOCHE (DOZEN)

COCA BUNS (1/2 DOZEN)

C A K E S  &  P I E S

SLICES

$1.25
$1.25CHOCOLATE CHIP
$1.25TORTICA DE MORON

PEANUT BUTTER

$1.25
     $1.50OATMEAL RAISIN W/ NUTS 
      $1.50GINGERBREAD
      $1.75CHOCOLATE CHUNK

$0.75LADY FINGER
$1.95ALMOND CRESCENT

$14.95
$19.951/4 SHEET SINGLE LAYER 
$35.001/4 SHEET DOUBLE LAYER

7” BIRTHDAY CAKE

$35.001/2 SHEET SINGLE LAYER
$65.001/2 SHEET DOUBLE LAYER

$60.00
$110.00FULL SHEET DOUBLE LAYER 

$5.001/4 SHEET ADD FILLING

FULL SHEET SINGLE LAYER

$10.001/2 SHEET ADD FILLING
$15.00FULL SHEET ADD FILLING

$6.95
$6.95ROUND POUND CAKE 
$9.95FLAN

RECTANGULAR POUND CAKE

$7.95FLAN PUDDING
$7.95RICE PUDDING
$8.95
$7.95FRENCH APPLE PIE
$7.95APPLE PIE

BREAD PUDDING

$9.95PECAN PIE
$7.95LEMON MERINGUE PIE
$8.95

$7.95BOSTON CREAM PIE
$8.95PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE

COCONUT CREAM PIE

$8.95CHEESECAKE
$8.95TRES LECHE

$12.95
$14.95COCONUT CAKE
$10.95CHEESECAKE W/ FRUIT

SEVEN LAYER CAKE

$7.95PUMPKIN PIE
$7.95SWEET POTATO PIE

      $1.95COCONUT MACROON
lb/$9.95ASSORTED ITALIAN COOKIES

OATMEAL RAISIN

$1.25CUPCAKE
$2.25SPECIALTY CUPCAKE

$2.50RAINBOW CAKE
$1.75
$1.95

$1.95

RICE PUDDING

$1.75TRES LECHE

$2.50RED VELVET CAKE

$1.75POUND CAKE
$2.25APPLE SPICE CAKE

$2.50CHOCOLATE CAKE
$2.50CARROT CAKE
$2.50GUAVA CREAM CAKE

$2.25VANILLA CAKE
$2.25MOUND CAKE

$2.50GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE

$2.25PECAN PIE

$2.50COCONUT CAKE

$2.25NO BAKE CHEESECAKE
$2.50NY STYLE CHEESECAKE

$2.50

$2.50

BOSTON CREAM PIE
$2.50PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN

WHOLE 

S P E C I A L T Y  C A K E S

Artisan BREADS

TIMELESS

EARLY RISERS

FAMILY FAVORITES

$1.75
$1.95GUAVA & CHEESE TURNOVER
$1.75QUESITO (CHEESE TURNOVER)

(SUGAR COOKIE)

(NAPOLEON)

$1.75APPLE TURNOVER 

GUAVA TURNOVER

$1.95
$0.95DONUT

$1.95

CINNAMON BUN

ASSORTED DANISH 
$1.95ASSORTED MUFFINS

$1.75FLAN

$1.95CHEESECAKE BROWNIE

FLAN PUDDING

$2.50CHEESECAKE CUP
$2.50SEÑORITA

BREAD PUDDING

$0.95

$1.75NUTTY BUDDY

$1.55PIZZA SLICE (SCACCIATA)

$1.75REESE’S PIECES BAR

CINNAMON STICK

$1.75

$1.75CHEESE POCKET

$1.75APPLE SQUARE

$1.75GUAVA FLIP
$1.75APPLE FLIP

$1.55GUAVA TART
$1.55GUAVA & CHEESE TART

COCONUT TURNOVER

$1.75
CHEESE FLAN CUP $1.75
FLAN CUP

$1.95STICKY BUN
$1.95BEARCLAW

$1.75PECAN BROWNIE
$1.75WALNUT BROWNIE

$1.95FIG STICK

$2.50FRUIT FILLED MUFFIN

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

$2.50FLYING SAUCER

$2.50
$2.50ECLAIR

CANNOLI

$1.75BIG HEAD
$1.75CAPPUCCINO

$2.50CREAM HORN

$2.50BON BON

$2.50CUSTARD HORN


